
Melanie@EASTstaff.org
Senior Director of Operations

Melanie
Ridlon

Sara@EASTstaff.org
Project Coordinator

Sara
Swisher

Jourdan@EASTstaff.org
Technical Services Representative

Jourdan
Taylor

Alicia@EASTstaff.org
Program Coordinator for Phase Training

Alicia
Humbard

Apryl@EASTstaff.org
Communications Coordinator

Apryl
Jackson

Lani@EASTstaff.org
Marketing & Events Coordinator

Lani
Jennings-Hall

Fred@EASTstaff.org
Program Coordinator for Facilitator Services

Fred
Rickert

Jerry@EASTstaff.org
Senior Director of Program Services

Jerry
Prince

Tina@EASTstaff.org
EAST Training Specialist

Tina
Lewis

James@EASTstaff.org
Director of Development

James
Hopper

Eric@EASTstaff.org
Internet Services Manager

Eric
Holt

Jacob@EASTstaff.org
Events Intern

Jacob
Hogan

Rinda@EASTstaff.org
Program Coordinator for Site Support

Rinda
Hall

Pam@EASTstaff.org
Senior Director of Accounting

Pam
Futch

Doug@EASTstaff.org
Manager of Technical Services

Doug
Gusewelle

Jessica@EASTstaff.org
Director of Events

Jessica
Dunham

Larry@EASTstaff.org
Technical Services Representative

Larry
Dicus

Diana@EASTstaff.org
Designer

Diana
Denning

Aaron@EASTstaff.org
Technical Services Representative

Aaron
David

Whitney@EASTstaff.org
Office Coordinator

Whitney
Croy

Adam@EASTstaff.org
Web Developer

Adam
Crider

Phaedra@EASTstaff.org
Student Training Coordinator

Phaedra
Cowan

Toni@EASTstaff.org
Purchasing and Inventory Manager

Toni
Cook

Sam@EASTstaff.org
Staff Accountant

Sam
Canada

Matt@EASTstaff.org
President / Chief Executive Officer

Matt
Dozier

Christian@EASTstaff.org
IT Support Fellow

Christian
Aqui

Reuben@EASTstaff.org
Senior Director of Information Technology

Reuben
Canada

Tami@EASTstaff.org
Executive Coordinator to the Pres./CEO

Tami
Baker

Amy@EASTstaff.org
Program Coordinator for Education Unleashed

Amy 
Bell
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